CRYSTAL CLEAN
SUPPLIES :p

40UR LOCAL
SUPPLILR

Price List

Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List

Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List

Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List

Gym-Price List
Gym-Price List

Qty

PR R R R R R R [ = O =

L O Y S =Y

1300 132 748
crystalcleansupplies@outlook.com

www.crystalcleansupplies.com.au

U8 40C Wallace Av, Point Cook, Vic 3030

Product Description

Bin Liners

36LT KITCHEN TIDY ROLL-WHITE Ctn/1000

73lt Bin Liner Med Duty Ctn/250

82 LTR H/DUTY LD BLACK B/LINER 950X810 Ctn/250
120LT LD H/DUTY BLK B/LINER Ctn/100

240L Bin Liner Black Heavy Duty CTN / 100

Chemicals
Hand Sanitiser Gel 500ml
Hand Soap Anti-Bacterial Liquid 5L
Hand Sanitiser Gel 5L
Toilet Bowl Cleaner 5L
Citradet Neutral Floor Cleaner 5L
Hosp Grade Lemon Disinfectant 5L
Window Cleaner Glisten 5L
ANTIBACTERIAL BAMBOO WIPES (CTN3200)

Paper
PW300JB Jumbo T/Rolls 300M 2 Ply
Premium Toilet Tissue 2Ply 400shts, 48rls/ctn
PW225G Pure Luxury 3PLY 225 Sheet T/ROLL
2ply Ultraslim Hand Towel
Roll Towel 80mtr 16/Ctn
Premium 2Ply Facial Tissue 200shts, 24pcs/ctn

General
DuraClean 400G MOP HEAD Green

Gloves Vinyl Powder Free Box (All Size) 100pcs/Box

Free Delivery and Best Price Guaranteed!!

Size

36ltr
73ltr

82ltr
120Ltr
240ltr

500ml
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr

2ply
2ply
3ply
2ply
80mtr
2ply

400G
Vinyl

©¥ B P H P

© B B B L B

¥ &

Price Ex
GST

39.50
36.18
43.12
34.50
38.78

3.59
21.50
39.50
17.27
17.73
23.18
18.09

145.00

35.00
38.02
39.55
43.18
48.83
45.60

9.00
5.50


mailto:crystalcleansupplies@outlook.com
http://www.crystalcleansupplies.com.au/

