

CRYSTAL CLEAN SUPPLIES

YOUR LOCAL
SUPPLIER

1300 132 748

crystalcleansupplies@outlook.com

www.crystalcleansupplies.com.au

U8 40C Wallace Av, Point Cook, Vic 3030

Price List	Qty	Product Description	Size	Price Ex GST
<u>Bin Liners</u>				
Gym-Price List	1	36LT KITCHEN TIDY ROLL-WHITE Ctn/1000	36ltr	\$ 39.50
Gym-Price List	1	73lt Bin Liner Med Duty Ctn/250	73ltr	\$ 36.18
Gym-Price List	1	82 LTR H/DUTY LD BLACK B/LINER 950X810 Ctn/250	82ltr	\$ 43.12
Gym-Price List	1	120LT LD H/DUTY BLK B/LINER Ctn/100	120ltr	\$ 34.50
Gym-Price List	1	240L Bin Liner Black Heavy Duty CTN / 100	240ltr	\$ 38.78
<u>Chemicals</u>				
Gym-Price List	1	Hand Sanitiser Gel 500ml	500ml	\$ 3.59
Gym-Price List	1	Hand Soap Anti-Bacterial Liquid 5L	5ltr	\$ 21.50
Gym-Price List	1	Hand Sanitiser Gel 5L	5ltr	\$ 39.50
Gym-Price List	1	Toilet Bowl Cleaner 5L	5ltr	\$ 17.27
Gym-Price List	1	Citradet Neutral Floor Cleaner 5L	5ltr	\$ 17.73
Gym-Price List	1	Hosp Grade Lemon Disinfectant 5L	5ltr	\$ 23.18
Gym-Price List	1	Window Cleaner Glisten 5L	5ltr	\$ 18.09
Gym-Price List	1	ANTIBACTERIAL BAMBOO WIPES (CTN3200)	-	\$ 145.00
<u>Paper</u>				
Gym-Price List	1	PW300JB Jumbo T/Rolls 300M 2 Ply	2ply	\$ 35.00
Gym-Price List	1	Premium Toilet Tissue 2Ply 400shts, 48rls/ctn	2ply	\$ 38.02
Gym-Price List	1	PW225G Pure Luxury 3PLY 225 Sheet T/ROLL	3ply	\$ 39.55
Gym-Price List	1	2ply Ultraslim Hand Towel	2ply	\$ 43.18
Gym-Price List	1	Roll Towel 80mtr 16/Ctn	80mtr	\$ 48.83
Gym-Price List	1	Premium 2Ply Facial Tissue 200shts, 24pcs/ctn	2ply	\$ 45.60
<u>General</u>				
Gym-Price List	1	DuraClean 400G MOP HEAD Green	400G	\$ 9.00
Gym-Price List	1	Gloves Vinyl Powder Free Box (All Size) 100pcs/Box	Vinyl	\$ 5.50

Free Delivery and Best Price Guaranteed!!